
Walserschanze

Birgsau

Mittelberg

Baad

SpielmannsauHöfle

Egg

Wäldele
Ifen

Riezlern

1

2

3

5

4

7

8

Schwende

50

Giebelhaus

30

61

3

39
40

Nesselwang

Pfronten

64

66b

Isny
Buchenberg

Wenk

Moosbach

Maria Rain

Leutkirch

Wiggensbach
Ermengerst

Heiligkreuz

Reicholzried

Kreuzthal

Kleinweiler

Wengen

Weitnau

Altusried

Lauben

Krugzell

Hirschdorf

Legau

Leutkirch Bhf.

Center Parcs
Frauenzell

Kimratshofen

Dietmannsried

Wagenbühl 
Ahegg

Gemeinderied

Schrattenbach 

63

63

20

22

22

22
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3

4

5

30

65

10

10

66

66

40

50

50

50

50

80

80

50

Ottacker

Albris Kempten St. Mang

Heising

Sulzberg
Durach

Niedersonthofen

Ulm/Memmingen

Überbach

84

96

46

29

99 95

40

20

47

44
67

49

48
48

48

45

82

82

83

64

65

85

87

22

18a

18a

18b

18b

18b

51

Immenstadt

Wertach

OyPetersthal
Seltmans

Missen

Diepolz

Akams

Burgberg

Hinterstein

Unterjoch

Oberjoch 

Bad Hindelang

Schöllang

Altstädten

Tiefenbach

Obermaiselstein
Hittisau

Balderschwang

Hochgratbahn

Gunzesried

Bolsterlang

Ofterschwang

Oberstaufen

Steibis

Hörmoos

Oberstdorf

Wolfis

Sibratshofen 

Lindau40

Krumbach [A]29

Lindau

86

Fischen 

U’steinStein 

Jungholz

Langenwang

Stiefenhofen

Rettenberg

Martinszell

Bodelsberg

Oberzollhaus 

HBF

Oberdorf

Härtnagel

Rothkreuz

Käsers

ZUM

Rauhmühle

Waltenhofen

KEMPTEN 

120
121

120

Tannheim [A]
Vilsalpsee [A]
Reutte i. Tirol [A]

18a 81b81a

Vorderburg

Reutte

Leubas
Wildpoldsried

Leiterberg Betzigau

Abzw. Hochgreut

Haldenwang 

Hopferbach

Börwang

71

71

62

Immenthal

Obergünzburg

Marktoberdorf

Kaufbeuren 

München/Augsburg

Probstried

Füssen

71 OVG

Lenzfried
62

Blaichach

11

Sonthofen

Oberallgäu und Kempten

Bus- und Bahnlinien

Änderungen vorbehalten. 
Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr. 
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